
Manfeild: Chris Amon                     

Classic MG Car Club                      

Health House                             
    

TRANZAM                                                     
                       printed:  4:21 

 

15 November 2020  Race No. 43       4:08pm to 4:20pm   

WEATHER: Sunny, some cloud, medium breeze, warm, track dry.                  Track Length: 3.03k 
 
 

POS CAR  DRIVER MAKE-OF-CAR  YEAR / CCs    LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF 

  1ST   1 ROBERT BERGGREN      DODGE VIPER          2000 5000            10   11m36.52    1m08.34   +0.00s 
 2ND  72 DAYNE RUNNING        CHEVROLET CORVETTE   2003 6000            10   11m44.69    1m09.16   +8.17s 

 3RD  12 GEORGE SHEWEIRY      QVALE MANGUSTA       2000 6000            10   11m51.37    1m09.76  +14.85s 
  4TH 125 KEVIN BOVEY          JAGUAR XKR           2000 5700            10   12m03.31    1m10.57  +26.79s 

  5TH  96 GRANT HANNAH         CHEV C5 CORVETTE     2005 5866            10   12m04.92    1m11.23  +28.40s 

 DNF   5 ANDY GREENSLADE      TRANZAM JAGUAR XKR   2010 6000             9   11m00.92    1m08.98   +1 lap  
   21 ROGER WILLIAMS       CHEVROLET CORVETTE   2004 6000            Did Not Race                           

   30 ROGER FAWBERT        CHEVROLET CAMARO     2000 6000            Did Not Race                           
                                                                                                             

                                                                                                             
 

 



                                  Health House 

                                     TRANZAM 

 

15 November 2020                   Race No. 43              Start Time = 4:08pm 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME     lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 10| 11:36.52| 1:10.57|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     10| 11:51.37| 1:12.34|   

 9 | 10:25.95| 1:09.55|     9 | 11:00.92| 1:39.14| P   9 | 10:39.03| 1:12.06|   

 8 |  9:16.40| 1:09.46|     8 |  9:21.78| 1:10.80|     8 |  9:26.97| 1:10.79|   

 7 |  8:06.94| 1:09.17|     7 |  8:10.98| 1:09.08|     7 |  8:16.18| 1:10.74|   

 6 |  6:57.77| 1:09.50|     6 |  7:01.90| 1:09.58|     6 |  7:05.44| 1:10.43|   

 5 |  5:48.27| 1:09.54|     5 |  5:52.32| 1:09.31|     5 |  5:55.01| 1:10.27|   

 4 |  4:38.73| 1:09.22|     4 |  4:43.01| 1:09.73|     4 |  4:44.74| 1:09.95|   

 3 |  3:29.51| 1:08.74|     3 |  3:33.28| 1:09.04|     3 |  3:34.79| 1:09.76|*  

 2 |  2:20.77| 1:08.34|*    2 |  2:24.24| 1:08.98|*    2 |  2:25.03| 1:10.27|   

 1 |  1:12.43| 1:12.43|     1 |  1:15.26| 1:15.26|     1 |  1:14.76| 1:14.76|   

 

       CAR No. : 1                CAR No. : 5               CAR No. : 12 

       DODGE VIPER             TRANZAM JAGUAR XKR           QVALE MANGUSTA 

     ROBERT BERGGREN            ANDY GREENSLADE            GEORGE SHEWEIRY 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME         RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME         RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 10| 11:44.69| 1:10.47|     10| 12:04.92| 1:13.09|     10| 12:03.31| 1:12.26|   

 9 | 10:34.22| 1:10.56|     9 | 10:51.83| 1:12.24|     9 | 10:51.05| 1:11.98|   

 8 |  9:23.66| 1:10.07|     8 |  9:39.59| 1:11.42|     8 |  9:39.07| 1:12.36|   

 7 |  8:13.59| 1:10.40|     7 |  8:28.17| 1:11.68|     7 |  8:26.71| 1:12.23|   

 6 |  7:03.19| 1:10.33|     6 |  7:16.49| 1:11.64|     6 |  7:14.48| 1:12.51|   

 5 |  5:52.86| 1:10.26|     5 |  6:04.85| 1:11.23|*    5 |  6:01.97| 1:11.60|   

 4 |  4:42.60| 1:09.94|     4 |  4:53.62| 1:11.79|     4 |  4:50.37| 1:11.61|   

 3 |  3:32.66| 1:09.74|     3 |  3:41.83| 1:11.55|     3 |  3:38.76| 1:11.62|   

 2 |  2:22.92| 1:09.16|*    2 |  2:30.28| 1:11.67|     2 |  2:27.14| 1:10.57|*  

 1 |  1:13.76| 1:13.76|     1 |  1:18.61| 1:18.61|     1 |  1:16.57| 1:16.57|   

 

      CAR No. : 72               CAR No. : 96               CAR No. : 125 

    CHEVROLET CORVETTE          CHEV C5 CORVETTE              JAGUAR XKR 

      DAYNE RUNNING               GRANT HANNAH               KEVIN BOVEY 

� 

 


